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1 － 0 置賜 42水戸　和彦 置賜

3 － 0 酒新 酒新

0 － 1 鶴岡 鶴岡

0 － 3 山形 山形

1 － 鶴岡 鶴岡

1 － 酒新 酒新

1 － 1 置賜 置賜

0 － 0 山形 山形

鶴岡

置賜

酒新

山形酒新

1

0

1 山形

0

退場

―

１０：００～１１：００ 置賜 4 0

対戦チーム

１４：００～１５：００ 置賜

新庄・鮭川村多目
的運動広場サッ

カー場
１１：００～１２：００ 鶴岡
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山形

警告

鶴岡 2 酒新１３：００～１４：００

―
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